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シャンパーニュ

ビルカール・サルモン
ブリュット・ナチュール
[フランス ]

ジョセフ・ペリエ
ブラン・ド・ブラン
[フランス ]

ルイ・ロデレール コレクション
[フランス ]

ドン・ペリニヨン [フランス ]

16,500円

   

16,500円

22,000円

53,900円

BILLECART SALMON BRUT NATURE

JOSEPH PERRIER BRUT BLANC DE BLANCS NV

LOUIS　ROEDERER

DOM PÉRIGNON

白ワイン

オー・ボン・クリマ シャルドネ・
サンタバーバラ カウンティ
[アメリカ ]

オステルタッグ
リースリング レ・ジャルダン
[フランス ]

セルヴァン シャブリ・
プルミエ・クリュ・ヴァイヨン
[フランス ]

アンリ・ブルジョワ
サンセール・ル・モンダネ
[フランス ]

デュモル シャルドネ・
ロシアン・リヴァー・ヴァレー
[アメリカ ]

あさつゆ [アメリカ ]

セルヴァン シャブリ・
グラン・クリュ・レ・クロ
[フランス ]

8,800円

13,200円

17,600円

17,600円

22,000円

フル 24,200円
ハーフ  13,200円

27,500円

AU BON CLIMAT CHARDONNAY

OSTERTAG ＲIESLING LES JARDINS

SERVIN CHABLIS 1ER CRU VAILLONS 

HENRI BOURGEOIS SANCERRE LE MD

DUMOL CHARDONNAY RUSSIAN RIVER

ASATSUYU

SERVIN CHABLIS G.CRU LES CLOS

赤ワイン

オー・ボン・クリマ ピノ・ノワール・

サンタバーバラ カウンティ
[アメリカ ]

カレラ セントラル・コースト・
ピノ・ノワール
[アメリカ ]

クロ・デュ・ヴァル  ナパ・ヴァレー・

カベルネ・ソーヴィニョン
[アメリカ ]

シャトー・シュヴァル ノワール
サンテミリオン・グラン・クリュ
[フランス ]

ドメーヌ・カミュ
ジュヴレ・シャンベルタン
[フランス ]

りんどう[アメリカ ]

あすか [アメリカ ]

カレラ マウント・ハーラン・
ド・ヴィリエ ピノ・ノワール
[アメリカ ]

シルヴァーオーク ナパ・ヴァレー・

カベルネ・ソーヴィニョン
[アメリカ ]

ルイラトゥール・エシェゾー 2015
[ フランス ]

紫 [アメリカ ]

藍 [アメリカ ]

8,800円

17,600円

17,600円

17,600円

17,600円

フル 29,700円
ハーフ  16,500円

フル 33,000円
ハーフ  18,700円

38,500円

44,000円

66,000円

フル 44,000円
ハーフ  22,000円

44,000円

AU BON CLIMAT PINOT NOIR

CALERA CENTRAL COAST PINOT NOIR

CLOS DU VAL NAPA VALLEY CABERNET SAUVIGNON 

CH. CHEVAL NOIR

CAMUS GEVREY CHAMBERTIN

RINDO

ASUKA

CALERA M.H DE VILLIERS PN

SILVER OAK NAPA CABERNET SAUVIGNON

LOUIS LATOUR ECHÉZEAUX

MURASAKI

AI


